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Kategóriák Program Versenyzők 
száma

Melegítő 
csoportok Kezdés Tartam Vége

Jégfelújítás 7:45 0:15 8:00
MINI	Chicks	Boys free 4 4 8:00 0:22 8:22
MINI	Chicks	Girls free 16 8+8 8:22 1:20 9:42
Chicks	Girls free 12 6+6 9:42 1:02 10:44

Eredményhirdetés	+	Jégfelújítás 10:44 0:30 11:14
MINI	Cubs	Boys free 2 11:14 0:14 11:28
MINI	Cubs	Girls free 18 11:28 1:38 13:06

Jégfelújítás	+	Ebédszünet 13:06 0:45 13:51
Cubs	Boys free 2 13:51 0:14 14:05
Cubs	Girls free 11 14:05 0:59 15:04

Eredményhirdetés	+	Jégfelújítás 15:04 0:30 15:34
BN	Boys free 3 3 15:34 0:19 15:53
BN	Girls	I. free 14 7+7 15:53 1:18 17:11

Jégfelújítás 17:11 0:15 17:26
BN	Girls	II. free 12 6+6 17:26 1:08 18:34
BN	Girls	III. free 8 8 18:34 0:44 19:18

Jégfelújítás 19:18 0:15 19:33
IN	Boys free 3 3 19:33 0:21 19:54
IN	Girls free 11 5+6 19:54 1:10 21:05

Eredményhirdetés	BN	+	IN 116 21:05 0:30 21:35
13:35
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Időbeosztás	sorsolás	után
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